
HM-NTB Temperature switches 
with fixed set-point and 360° rotating head

SW 27

B

C

10 A / 240 Vac
05 A / 24 Vdc
10 A / 12 Vdc

	 200 bar
	 16°C

	 -20°C to +120°C
	 IP65 
	 DIN 43650 form A PG09 or PG11
	 Natural anodized aluminium
	 Thermoplastic
	 30 Nm

ORDER KEY

 Model
NTB

Operating temperature°C

25 - 31 - 38 - 47 - 60 - 70 - 80 - 90 - 100 - 105

“C” Thread “B”
B
C
D

G 3/8” cilindrica / Parallel 
G 1/2” cilindrica / Parallel 

M22x1.5 cilindrica / Parallel

14
14
14

Contact

A - C

HM-NTB 90 C C

ORDERING INFORMATION

	 Temperature switches with fixed set-point
Operating temperature	 25°C

31°C
38°C
47°C
60°C
70°C
80°C
90°C
100°C
105°C

Available threads “C”	 B	 G 3/8” parallel
C	 G 1/2” parallel
D	 M22x1.5 parallel

Contact type	 A	 NO normally open
C	 NC normally closed

 GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS 

Switch rating 

A

A=60mm   B=14mm

Weight 70 g 

Accuracy ±5°C
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